
ZUERA ‐ VILLANUEVA DE GÁLLEGO ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 93.240
367,3 461,8 25,7% 6.611 8.775 32,7% 6.611 8.775 32,7% Febrero 88.094
435,6 554,2 27,2% 8.711 11.083 27,2% 15.322 19.858 29,6% Marzo 91.195
450,8 568,0 26,0% 9.917 12.495 26,0% 25.239 32.353 28,2% Abril 97.923
461,7 550,3 19,2% 8.773 10.456 19,2% 34.012 42.809 25,9% Mayo 103.235
454,6 576,8 26,9% 9.547 12.112 26,9% 43.559 54.921 26,1% Junio 104.868
451,4 520,4 15,3% 9.931 11.448 15,3% 53.490 66.369 24,1% Julio 105.381
428,5 491,0 14,6% 9.433 10.312 9,3% 62.923 76.681 21,9% Agosto 106.150
345,2 422,6 22,4% 7.250 9.297 28,2% 70.173 85.978 22,5% Septiembre 107.364
509,8 632,8 24,1% 11.216 13.922 24,1% 81.389 99.900 22,7% Octubre 108.935
563,2 703,0 24,8% 11.264 14.059 24,8% 92.653 113.959 23,0% Noviembre 112.891
584,0 689,8 18,1% 12.264 14.486 18,1% 104.917 128.445 22,4% Diciembre 114.306
447,1 599,8 34,2% 9.389 11.397 21,4% 114.306 139.842 22,3% Enero '22 116.470
459,0 563,9 22,8% Febrero 118.842

Marzo 121.420
2021 2022 Variac. Abril 123.103

1.749,1 2.190,6 25,2% Mayo 125.668
2.074,2 2.628,4 26,7% Junio 127.185
2.146,7 2.693,9 25,5% Julio 128.064
2.198,9 2.610,2 18,7% Agosto 130.111
2.165,0 2.735,7 26,4% Septiembre 132.817
2.149,7 2.468,2 14,8% Octubre 135.612
2.040,6 2.329,1 14,1% Noviembre 137.834
1.644,1 2.004,4 21,9% Diciembre 139.842
2.427,9 3.001,6 23,6%
2.682,1 3.334,2 24,3%
2.781,2 3.271,9 17,6%
2.129,2 2.845,2 33,6%
2.186,1 2.674,6 22,35%

O 2018 52,2857143

L a V Lab Mes Acumulado VIAJEROS AÑO
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

 31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


